

o

C.A.No. 393 OF 2004
ITEM No.62

Court No. 4

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.393/2004

S.A.G. QURESHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(for further consideration of interim order)

With C.A.No.394-396/2004

Date : 08/03/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s)Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.
In CA No.393/04

in CA Nos.394-396/04Dr. Rajeev Dhawan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No. 393/04

No further orders are necessary.

C.A. Nos. 394-396/04

Ad-interim stay granted by this Court on 26th May,2003 is made absolute subject to the appellant furnishing security to the satisfaction of Land Acquisition Court within four weeks from to day.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master